www.ullighting.net | 718.726.7500U.L. Lighting Fixtures Corp.
Specifications and data subject to change without notice. Consult factory when critical.
Consult factory for additional configurations and options not listed or shown.
Visit our website for the most current data
Rev. 01/2018
PROJECT
TYPE
QTY.

8 | 8FT. 1 | 2 110 T12HO B2HOR MV
SC100
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
SC100 Series
Open Strip 2FT. - 8FT.
Fill in the boxes below with the corresponding bold options.
Example:  SC100-4-2-32-T8-B8IN-MV
96"
72"
24" 36" 48"
24"
3-5/8”
3-5/8” 3-5/8” 3-5/8”
4-1/4"
1 LAMP
END VIEWS
BACK VIEWS
2 LAMPS 3 LAMPS
1-7/8"
4-1/4"
1-7/8"
4-1/4"
1-7/8"
Ballast
B8IN T8, Instant Start NBF (Standard)
B8SI T8, Instant Start, Slimline
B2SI T12, Instant Start, Slimline
B5P T5, Program Start
B5HOP T5 HO, Program Start
B2HOR T12 HO, Rapid Start
Voltage
MV 120-277V
Consult Factory for additional configurations and options not listed or shown.